vk W

o

Position Other Positions Held

Facilities And Fleet Division
Manager

Facilities Leadworker
Facilities Maintenance Worker
Office Assistant Il

Facilities Project Manager (Part-
Time)

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Facilities Maintenance Worker

Building Maintenance Worker
(Part-Time)

City

Burlingame

Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame

Burlingame

Burlingame
Burlingame

Burlingame

Department

Facilities Services

Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services

Facilities Services

Facilities Services
Facilities Services

Facilities Services

Total Wages
$130,718

$92,943
$82,605
$68,536
$46,460

$43,077
$15,270
$6,283



