	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities And Fleet Division Manager		Burlingame	Facilities Services	\$130,718
2.	Facilities Leadworker		Burlingame	Facilities Services	\$92,943
3.	Facilities Maintenance Worker		Burlingame	Facilities Services	\$82,605
4.	Office Assistant II		Burlingame	Facilities Services	\$68,536
5.	Facilities Project Manager (Part- Time)		Burlingame	Facilities Services	\$46,460
6.	Facilities Maintenance Worker		Burlingame	Facilities Services	\$43,077
7.	Facilities Maintenance Worker		Burlingame	Facilities Services	\$15,270
8.	Building Maintenance Worker (Part-Time)		Burlingame	Facilities Services	\$6,283